AAIAIRD I =

Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

11/29/2018 5:30 PM | Bishop W. James Thomas

Kimeu Boynton, Board President ~ Bishop James Thomas, Treasurer ~ Khairat Makanjuola, Parent Representative ~
Julieann Giannone, Teacher Representative ~ Bill Bentz, Financial Consultant ~ Leroy Travers, DOE

5:33
5:35
5:40

5:45
5:55

6:06

Meeting called to order
Review Minutes

Vote to accept minutes
Motion- Boynton

2nd- Giannone

Review of Finances
Vote to accept finances
Motion- Boynton

2nd- Giannone

Adjournment

12/20/2018 5:30 PM, Academy of Dover Board Room

Thomas

All

Bentz

Boynton



