MINUTES

Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

Date | time 11/29/2018 5:30 PM | Meeting called to order by Bishop W. James Thomas

In Attendance

Kimeu Boynton, Board President ~ Bishop James Thomas, Treasurer ~ Khairat Makanjuola, Parent Representative ~ Julieann Giannone, Teacher Representative ~ Bill Bentz, Financial Consultant ~ Leroy Travers, DOE

Budget

5:33	Meeting called to order	Thomas
5:35	Review Minutes	All
5:40	Vote to accept minutes	
	Motion- Boynton	
	2 nd - Giannone	
5:45	Review of Finances	Bentz
5:55	Vote to accept finances	
	Motion- Boynton	
	2 nd - Giannone	
6:06	Adjournment	Boynton

Next Meeting

12/20/2018 5:30 PM, Academy of Dover Board Room